
		index : ports	
2014Q1
2014Q2
2014Q3
2014Q4
2015Q1
2015Q2
2015Q3
2015Q4
2016Q1
2016Q2
2016Q3
2016Q4
2017Q1
2017Q2
2017Q3
2017Q4
2018Q1
2018Q2
2018Q3
2018Q4
2019Q1
2019Q2
2019Q3
2019Q4
2020Q1
2020Q2
2020Q3
2020Q4
2021Q1
2021Q2
2021Q3
2021Q4
2022Q1
2022Q2
2022Q3
2022Q4
2023Q1
2023Q2
2023Q3
2023Q4
2024Q1
main

 

	FreeBSD ports tree	


	
aboutsummaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/graphics/xpdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Marcelo Araujo <araujo@FreeBSD.org>	2012-12-18 02:40:07 +0000
	committer	Marcelo Araujo <araujo@FreeBSD.org>	2012-12-18 02:40:07 +0000
	commit	977b5237b3a159a13e2f2f8de8fd49477685c9c3 (patch)
	tree	b6d76856684663d84073fa7c3e3d953f04b71bd7 /graphics/xpdf
	parent	805fa78ecaf68e92019c91ec4304a244abc3f7ec (diff)
	download	ports-977b5237b3a159a13e2f2f8de8fd49477685c9c3.tar.gz
ports-977b5237b3a159a13e2f2f8de8fd49477685c9c3.zip



- Add CFLAGS and make it build properly.
PR:		ports/173297
Submitted by:	Chris <chris@imagemetrica.com>
Reviewed by:	Sascha Klauder <sascha@trimind.de>

Notes

Notes:
    svn path=/head/; revision=309138
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	-rw-r--r--	graphics/xpdf/Makefile	1				



1 files changed, 1 insertions, 0 deletions
	diff --git a/graphics/xpdf/Makefile b/graphics/xpdf/Makefile
index 36b3c042118d..d0d7f4ed8d24 100644
--- a/graphics/xpdf/Makefile
+++ b/graphics/xpdf/Makefile
@@ -15,6 +15,7 @@ LIB_DEPENDS=	freetype.9:${PORTSDIR}/print/freetype2
 
 GNU_CONFIGURE=	yes
 USE_GMAKE=	yes
+CFLAGS+=	-I${LOCALBASE}/include
 CPPFLAGS+=	-I${LOCALBASE}/include
 LDFLAGS+=	-L${LOCALBASE}/lib
 CONFIGURE_ARGS=	--enable-opi \
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